belgas.net244
MA13 MA14 MA15 MA17
Filters
Port Size 1⁄8, 1⁄4” NPT  1⁄4, 3/8” NPT 1⁄4, 3/8, 1/2” NPT 3⁄4, 1” NPT
Filtration (micron) 5μ, 25μ, 50μ 5μ, 25μ, 50μ 5μ, 25μ, 50μ 5μ, 25μ, 50μ
Maximum Supply Pressure
140 PSI (10 BAR)/
280 PSI (20 BAR)

A2W04
mm 15 100 12 70 10
How to Order:	 Mention the ordering number required
Example:	 Wall Mounted Bracket for 3/8 Filer, Regulator, Lubricator Series F14, R14, L14 : Part no: A2W02
Clamp for filter,
Lubricator
Clamp for Regulator
belgas.net
A  D I V I S I O N  O F  M A R S H  B E L L O F R A M
249
1.57"
4.65"
1/4 NPT
SHOWS PLUG
VERSION, NOT
MANUAL DRAIN
VALVE
P350 Series
Stainless &
Aluminum Filters
The P350 series filters are high pressure units usually not
for use directly on the pilot, but rather utilized on the tap
out from a high pressure line. The sooner the medium is
cleaned before moving toward the pilot operation, the less
chance of debris and moisture clogging input lines and
filters upstream of the high pressure supply.
The maximum inlet pressure for the Stainless version is
5,000 PSIG while the Aluminum version is 2,150 PSIG.
The P350 filter can be found in Tab 5.
A  D I V I S I O N  O F  M A R S H  B E L L O F R A M
BelGAS Videos
Interested in learning more about what BelGAS has to offer? Visit our YouTube
channel and check out the BelGAS playlist for How-Tos, product overviews,
and more! Scan the QR code or watch the videos on our YouTube channel at
BelGAS
A Division of the Marsh Bellofram Group of Companies
8019 Ohio River Blvd.
Newell, WV 26050
(304) 387-1200 | www.belgas.net